
MEN'S 181.0 RESULTS

Men's 181.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 GARRETT PIERCE Basehor Linwood 180.2 280.0 10

2 Noah Collins Piper High School 179.0 270.0 8

3 Dalton Kirkland Bonner Springs High School 174.4 255.0 6

4 Jackson Pohl Pioneers 178.0 250.0 4

5 Caden Howell Lansing High School 180.8 250.0 2

6 Jaden Epanty Ruskin High School 179.0 225.0 1

7 Braden Jackson Lansing High School 180.6 220.0 0

8 Gage Fields McLouth High School 174.0 215.0 0

9 Yael Navarrete Lansing High School 180.8 200.0 0

10 Seth Thao Turner High School 180.0 190.0 0

11 Draven Savidge Lansing High School 178.8 105.0 0

Men's 181.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 GARRETT PIERCE Basehor Linwood 180.2 465.0 10

2 Caden Howell Lansing High School 180.8 455.0 8

3 Yael Navarrete Lansing High School 180.8 420.0 6

4 Jackson Pohl Pioneers 178.0 405.0 4

5 Noah Collins Piper High School 179.0 405.0 2

6 Gage Fields McLouth High School 174.0 355.0 1

7 Dalton Kirkland Bonner Springs High School 174.4 355.0 0

8 Jaden Epanty Ruskin High School 179.0 355.0 0

9 Seth Thao Turner High School 180.0 345.0 0

10 Draven Savidge Lansing High School 178.8 225.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

11 Braden Jackson Lansing High School 180.6 0 0

Men's 181.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 GARRETT PIERCE Basehor Linwood 180.2 300.0 10

2 Caden Howell Lansing High School 180.8 295.0 8

3 Noah Collins Piper High School 179.0 255.0 6

4 Jaden Epanty Ruskin High School 179.0 245.0 4

5 Braden Jackson Lansing High School 180.6 240.0 2

6 Jackson Pohl Pioneers 178.0 225.0 1

7 Yael Navarrete Lansing High School 180.8 225.0 0

8 Gage Fields McLouth High School 174.0 220.0 0

9 Dalton Kirkland Bonner Springs High School 174.4 185.0 0

10 Seth Thao Turner High School 180.0 185.0 0

11 Draven Savidge Lansing High School 178.8 110.0 0

Men's 181.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 GARRETT PIERCE Basehor Linwood 180.2 1045.0 10

2 Caden Howell Lansing High School 180.8 1000.0 8

3 Noah Collins Piper High School 179.0 930.0 6

4 Jackson Pohl Pioneers 178.0 880.0 4

5 Yael Navarrete Lansing High School 180.8 845.0 2

6 Jaden Epanty Ruskin High School 179.0 825.0 1

7 Dalton Kirkland Bonner Springs High School 174.4 795.0 0

8 Gage Fields McLouth High School 174.0 790.0 0

9 Seth Thao Turner High School 180.0 720.0 0

10 Braden Jackson Lansing High School 180.6 460.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

11 Draven Savidge Lansing High School 178.8 440.0 0


